
13. Ladies Open /Bertha Benz Turnier

Ladenburg, 02.07.2011

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Nina Faulhaber KSV Seeheim
0:35

02
0:45

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Carolin Kitiratschky SV Triberg
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 5:0

53
 2  10  2  0  0  2  9 1

3 Emma Kunkel KSV Waldaschaff
Fr

SS 3:0

51
1:00

02
 1  5  1  0  0  1  3 2
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